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Week 1
     

Tue Aug 28 5:16 pm ET OHH!! VARGASAM!! Acquired St. Louis Rams STL QB Commissioner

Tue Aug 28 5:16 pm ET OHH!! VARGASAM!! Acquired Carolina Panthers CAR QB Commissioner

Tue Aug 28 5:16 pm ET OHH!! VARGASAM!! Acquired James Starks GNB RB Commissioner

Tue Aug 28 5:16 pm ET OHH!! VARGASAM!! Acquired Bernard Scott CIN RB Commissioner

Tue Aug 28 5:16 pm ET OHH!! VARGASAM!! Acquired Rashard Mendenhall PIT RB Commissioner

Tue Aug 28 5:16 pm ET OHH!! VARGASAM!! Acquired DeMarco Murray DAL RB Commissioner

Wed Aug 29 9:36 pm ET sick puppy Released Dez Bryant DAL WR Commissioner

     
Sat Sep 8 4:39 pm ET j.o. machine Acquired da bulldogs Acquired Trade

Jermaine Gresham, TE Brent Celek, TE

Thu Aug 30 12:43 am ET ZEE ONE Acquired APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!? Acquired Trade

Santonio Holmes, WR Dan Carpenter, K

     
Week 2
     

Wed Sep 12 2:05 am ET ZEE ONE Released Legedu Naanee MIA WR Owner

Thu Sep 13 2:36 am ET stevo Released Greg Little CLE WR Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 13 2:36 am ET ZEE ONE Acquired Jonathan Dwyer PIT RB Waiver Wire ($5)

Thu Sep 13 2:36 am ET polish smart Acquired Justin Tucker BAL K Waiver Wire ($10)

Thu Sep 13 2:36 am ET polish smart Released Nate Burleson DET WR Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 13 2:36 am ET polish smart Acquired Dennis Pitta BAL TE Waiver Wire ($15)

Thu Sep 13 2:36 am ET polish smart Released Laurent Robinson JAC WR Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 13 2:36 am ET stevo Acquired Stephen Hill NYJ WR Waiver Wire ($17)

Thu Sep 13 2:36 am ET stevo Released David Wilson NYG RB Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 13 2:36 am ET polish smart Acquired James Jones GNB WR Waiver Wire ($33)

Thu Sep 13 2:36 am ET polish smart Released Kellen Winslow NWE TE Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 13 2:36 am ET stevo Acquired Alfred Morris WAS RB Waiver Wire ($34)

Sat Sep 15 12:40 am ET rainbow fighter Acquired Jacob Tamme DEN TE Commissioner

Sat Sep 15 12:40 am ET rainbow fighter Released Dustin Keller NYJ TE Commissioner

     
Week 3
     

Thu Sep 20 2:36 am ET cats ass Acquired Shayne Graham HOU K Waiver Wire ($22)

Thu Sep 20 2:36 am ET cats ass Released John Kasay NOR K Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 20 2:36 am ET cats ass Acquired Danny Amendola STL WR Waiver Wire ($25)

Thu Sep 20 2:36 am ET cats ass Released Jahvid Best DET RB Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 20 2:36 am ET APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!? Acquired Brandon LaFell CAR WR Waiver Wire ($45)

Thu Sep 20 2:36 am ET APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!? Released Oakland Raiders OAK Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 20 2:36 am ET ZEE ONE Acquired Denarius Moore OAK WR Waiver Wire ($15)

Thu Sep 20 2:36 am ET ZEE ONE Released Evan Royster WAS RB Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 20 2:36 am ET ZEE ONE Acquired Joique Bell DET RB Waiver Wire ($15)

Thu Sep 20 2:36 am ET ZEE ONE Released Chris Ivory NOR RB Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 20 2:36 am ET rainbow fighter Acquired Blair Walsh MIN K Waiver Wire ($15)

Thu Sep 20 2:36 am ET rainbow fighter Released Rob Bironas TEN K Waiver Wire

     
Week 4
     

Thu Sep 27 2:36 am ET APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!? Acquired Daniel Thomas MIA RB Waiver Wire ($40)

Thu Sep 27 2:36 am ET APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!? Released Isaac Redman PIT RB Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 27 2:36 am ET ZEE ONE Acquired Mikel Leshoure DET RB Waiver Wire ($55)

Thu Sep 27 2:36 am ET ZEE ONE Released Jonathan Dwyer PIT RB Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 27 2:36 am ET APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!? Acquired Ryan Succop KAN K Waiver Wire ($5)

Thu Sep 27 2:36 am ET APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!? Released Dan Carpenter MIA K Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 27 2:36 am ET ZEE ONE Acquired Oakland Raiders OAK QB Waiver Wire ($5)

Thu Sep 27 2:36 am ET ZEE ONE Released Chicago Bears CHI QB Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 27 2:36 am ET greasy pigskin Acquired Jackie Battle SDG RB Waiver Wire ($10)

Thu Sep 27 2:36 am ET greasy pigskin Released Taiwan Jones OAK RB Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 27 2:36 am ET cats ass Acquired Kyle Rudolph MIN TE Waiver Wire ($12)

Thu Sep 27 2:36 am ET cats ass Released Felix Jones DAL RB Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 27 2:36 am ET rainbow fighter Acquired Arizona Cardinals ARI Def/ST Waiver Wire ($15)

Thu Sep 27 2:36 am ET rainbow fighter Released Kendall Hunter SFO RB Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 27 2:36 am ET greasy pigskin Acquired Andre Brown NYG RB Waiver Wire ($27)

Thu Sep 27 2:36 am ET greasy pigskin Released LaMichael James SFO RB Waiver Wire
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Week 5
     

Thu Oct 4 2:06 am ET j.o. machine Acquired Brian Hartline MIA WR Waiver Wire ($31)

Thu Oct 4 2:06 am ET j.o. machine Released Sidney Rice SEA WR Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 4 2:06 am ET j.o. machine Acquired Andrew Hawkins CIN WR Waiver Wire ($31)

Thu Oct 4 2:06 am ET j.o. machine Released Robert Meachem SDG WR Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 4 2:07 am ET j.o. machine Acquired Jahvid Best DET RB Waiver Wire ($6)

Thu Oct 4 2:07 am ET j.o. machine Released Kevin Smith DET RB Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 4 2:07 am ET j.o. machine Acquired Atlanta Falcons ATL Def/ST Waiver Wire ($11)

Thu Oct 4 2:07 am ET j.o. machine Released Denver Broncos DEN Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 4 2:07 am ET stevo Acquired Greg Zuerlein STL K Waiver Wire ($14)

Thu Oct 4 2:07 am ET stevo Released Dan Bailey DAL K Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 4 2:07 am ET j.o. machine Acquired Arizona Cardinals ARI QB Waiver Wire ($15)

Thu Oct 4 2:07 am ET j.o. machine Released Tennessee Titans TEN QB Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 4 2:07 am ET APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!? Acquired Brandon Bolden NWE RB Waiver Wire ($20)

Thu Oct 4 2:07 am ET APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!? Released New York Jets NYJ QB Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 4 2:07 am ET cats ass Acquired Jacquizz Rodgers ATL RB Waiver Wire ($26)

Thu Oct 4 2:07 am ET cats ass Released Tim Hightower WAS RB Waiver Wire

     
Week 6
     

Thu Oct 11 2:36 am ET APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!? Acquired Dustin Keller NYJ TE Waiver Wire ($15)

Thu Oct 11 2:36 am ET APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!? Released Brandon LaFell CAR WR Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 11 2:36 am ET stevo Acquired Joel Dreessen DEN TE Waiver Wire ($16)

Thu Oct 11 2:36 am ET stevo Released Roy Helu WAS RB Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 11 2:36 am ET stevo Acquired Alex Green GNB RB Waiver Wire ($23)

Thu Oct 11 2:36 am ET stevo Released Chris Wells ARI RB Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 11 2:36 am ET greasy pigskin Acquired Minnesota Vikings MIN Def/ST Waiver Wire ($5)

Thu Oct 11 2:36 am ET greasy pigskin Released Zach Miller SEA TE Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 11 2:36 am ET APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!? Acquired Shaun Suisham PIT K Waiver Wire ($5)

Thu Oct 11 2:36 am ET APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!? Released Ryan Succop KAN K Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 11 2:36 am ET ZEE ONE Acquired Chicago Bears CHI QB Waiver Wire ($5)

Thu Oct 11 2:36 am ET ZEE ONE Released Oakland Raiders OAK QB Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 11 2:36 am ET ZEE ONE Acquired Golden Tate SEA WR Waiver Wire ($6)

Thu Oct 11 2:36 am ET ZEE ONE Released Santonio Holmes NYJ WR Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 11 2:36 am ET stevo Acquired Vick Ballard IND RB Waiver Wire ($10)

Thu Oct 11 2:36 am ET stevo Released Stephen Hill NYJ WR Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 11 2:36 am ET rainbow fighter Acquired Minnesota Vikings MIN QB Waiver Wire ($10)

Thu Oct 11 2:36 am ET rainbow fighter Released LeGarrette Blount TAM RB Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 11 2:36 am ET ZEE ONE Acquired Kendall Hunter SFO RB Waiver Wire ($11)

Thu Oct 11 2:36 am ET ZEE ONE Released Ryan Williams ARI RB Waiver Wire

     
Week 7
     

Thu Oct 18 2:36 am ET ZEE ONE Acquired Connor Barth TAM K Waiver Wire ($5)

Thu Oct 18 2:36 am ET ZEE ONE Released Joique Bell DET RB Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 18 2:36 am ET j.o. machine Acquired Washington Redskins WAS Def/ST Waiver Wire ($6)

Thu Oct 18 2:36 am ET j.o. machine Released Jahvid Best DET RB Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 18 2:36 am ET APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!? Acquired Denver Broncos DEN Def/ST Waiver Wire ($16)

Thu Oct 18 2:36 am ET APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!? Released Cedric Benson GNB RB Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 18 2:36 am ET da bulldogs Acquired Phil Dawson CLE K Waiver Wire ($18)

Thu Oct 18 2:36 am ET da bulldogs Released Alex Henery PHI K Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 18 2:36 am ET ZEE ONE Acquired Felix Jones DAL RB Waiver Wire ($20)

Thu Oct 18 2:36 am ET ZEE ONE Released Golden Tate SEA WR Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 18 2:36 am ET sick puppy Acquired Randall Cobb GNB WR Waiver Wire ($25)

Thu Oct 18 2:36 am ET sick puppy Released Steve Breaston KAN WR Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 18 2:36 am ET APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!? Acquired Marcedes Lewis JAC TE Waiver Wire ($5)

Thu Oct 18 2:36 am ET APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!? Released Dustin Keller NYJ TE Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 18 11:54 am ET polish smart Acquired Tampa Bay Buccaneers TAM QB Commissioner

Thu Oct 18 11:54 am ET polish smart Released Pierre Thomas NOR RB Commissioner

     
Week 8
     

Thu Oct 25 2:36 am ET stevo Acquired LaRod Stephens-Howling ARI RB Waiver Wire ($16)
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Thu Oct 25 2:36 am ET stevo Released Justin Blackmon JAC WR Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 25 2:36 am ET stevo Acquired Josh Gordon CLE WR Waiver Wire ($22)

Thu Oct 25 2:36 am ET stevo Released Greg Zuerlein STL K Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 25 2:36 am ET cats ass Acquired Steven Hauschka SEA K Waiver Wire ($5)

Thu Oct 25 2:36 am ET cats ass Released Jacquizz Rodgers ATL RB Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 25 2:36 am ET ZEE ONE Acquired Cleveland Browns CLE Def/ST Waiver Wire ($5)

Thu Oct 25 2:36 am ET ZEE ONE Released Connor Barth TAM K Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 25 2:36 am ET j.o. machine Acquired Cedric Benson GNB RB Waiver Wire ($6)

Thu Oct 25 2:36 am ET j.o. machine Released Washington Redskins WAS Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 25 2:36 am ET da bulldogs Acquired Alex Henery PHI K Waiver Wire ($11)

Thu Oct 25 2:36 am ET da bulldogs Released Phil Dawson CLE K Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 25 2:36 am ET APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!? Acquired Jeremy Kerley NYJ WR Waiver Wire ($15)

Thu Oct 25 2:36 am ET APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!? Released Marcedes Lewis JAC TE Waiver Wire

     
Week 9
     

Thu Nov 1 2:36 am ET j.o. machine Acquired Dustin Keller NYJ TE Waiver Wire ($51)

Thu Nov 1 2:36 am ET j.o. machine Released Coby Fleener IND TE Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 1 2:36 am ET j.o. machine Acquired Connor Barth TAM K Waiver Wire ($6)

Thu Nov 1 2:36 am ET j.o. machine Released Andrew Hawkins CIN WR Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 1 2:36 am ET j.o. machine Acquired Oakland Raiders OAK QB Waiver Wire ($10)

Thu Nov 1 2:36 am ET j.o. machine Released Arizona Cardinals ARI QB Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 1 2:36 am ET APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!? Acquired Jonathan Dwyer PIT RB Waiver Wire ($29)

Thu Nov 1 2:36 am ET APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!? Released Jeremy Kerley NYJ WR Waiver Wire

     
Week 10
     

Thu Nov 8 2:35 am ET rainbow fighter Acquired Miami Dolphins MIA Def/ST Waiver Wire ($50)

Thu Nov 8 2:35 am ET rainbow fighter Released New York Jets NYJ Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 8 2:36 am ET rainbow fighter Acquired Brandon Myers OAK TE Waiver Wire ($5)

Thu Nov 8 2:36 am ET rainbow fighter Released Jacob Tamme DEN TE Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 8 2:36 am ET APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!? Acquired Emmanuel Sanders PIT WR Waiver Wire ($5)

Thu Nov 8 2:36 am ET APPLE BEEE RIGHT!!? Released Brandon Bolden NWE RB Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 8 2:36 am ET rainbow fighter Acquired Dan Bailey DAL K Waiver Wire ($30)

Thu Nov 8 2:36 am ET rainbow fighter Released Ben Tate HOU RB Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 8 2:36 am ET rainbow fighter Acquired Cecil Shorts III JAC WR Waiver Wire ($30)

Thu Nov 8 2:36 am ET rainbow fighter Released Pierre Garcon WAS WR Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 8 2:36 am ET stevo Acquired Isaac Redman PIT RB Waiver Wire ($48)

Thu Nov 8 2:36 am ET stevo Released Alex Green GNB RB Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 8 2:36 am ET sick puppy Acquired Joique Bell DET RB Waiver Wire ($50)

Thu Nov 8 2:36 am ET sick puppy Released Buffalo Bills BUF Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 8 2:36 am ET sick puppy Acquired Sidney Rice SEA WR Waiver Wire ($50)

Thu Nov 8 2:36 am ET sick puppy Released Brad Smith BUF WR Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 8 2:36 am ET ZEE ONE Acquired Harry Douglas ATL WR Waiver Wire ($5)

Thu Nov 8 2:36 am ET ZEE ONE Released Greg Jennings GNB WR Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 8 2:36 am ET ZEE ONE Acquired Tampa Bay Buccaneers TAM Def/ST Waiver Wire ($5)

Thu Nov 8 2:36 am ET ZEE ONE Released Cleveland Browns CLE Def/ST Waiver Wire

     
Week 11
     
     
Week 12
     
     
Week 13
     
     
Week 14
     
     
Playoff Week 1
     
     
Playoff Week 2
     
     
Playoff Week 3
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Offseason
     
     


